Dover Select Board
Meeting Agenda
Dover Town Office
Tuesday, April 5, 2022

The meeting will take place in person at Dover Town Office and via Zoom

Please Note: content time is an estimate only
Zoom sign in details below:
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/|/86800444071?pwd=RIU2WDQ0cDM3d3AWSGREeFNON2tnQT09

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VIl

VIII.

Public Comments:

New Business:

A. Reappointments to Deerfield Valley Communications Union District
B. Reappointments to Development Review Board

Economic Development:

A. Consider Funding for Self-Guided Historical and Recreational Driving Tour
B. Consider Sign Purchases for Crosstown Parking Lot and Town Forest

C. Dover Free Library Story Walk

D. Approve Updated Incentive Program Documents

E. Summer Concert & Open Mic Update

Board of Liquor Control:

A. First & Third-Class Licenses & Outside Consumption Permits:
a. Handlebar Hospitality LLC d/b/a Valley View Saloon

b. TTR, LLC d/b/a Two Tannery Road

c. TAC Associates Inc. d/b/a TC’s Tavern

Consent Agenda:

A. Approve the Minutes of March 15, 2022

B. Approve the Warrants of March 19, 2022 for $206,255.78 & April 2, 2022

FYI:

oCOow>

Liaison Reports:
Executive Session as needed

Adjournment

Planning Commission, April 11 at 6:30pm
Trails and Rec Committee, April 12 at 6:30pm

Pre-Town Meeting, May 10 at 6pm at Dover Town Hall
Town Meeting, May 17 at 10am at Carinthia Base Lodge
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Dial in: 929 205 6099
Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RlU2WDQ0cDM3d3AwSGREeFNON2tnQT09

